Eight designer-inspired colors truly dazzle and accentuate
beautiful tile. The Fusion Pro® Designer Series palette is inspired
by natural minerals such as gold, silver and quartz. Infused with
reflective sparkles, each color offered creates its own special
effect. Use it on a backsplash, shower or any location where
you want to make a statement.
Designer Inspired
Reflective Color Accents.
• Designer Inspired Reflective Color Accents
• Unsurpassed Performance, Ready-To-Use
• Never Needs Sealing
• Easy to Spread and Clean
Fusion Pro® Single Component® Grout
Designer Series
ITEM CODE SIZE COLOR
FPD550QT-4 1 qt  (956 ml) #550 Starlight
FPD551QT-4 1 qt  (956 ml) #551 Moonshadow
FPD553QT-4 1 qt  (956 ml) #553 Glitter
FPD554QT-4 1 qt  (956 ml) #554 Raw Sugar
FPD555QT-4 1 qt  (956 ml) #555 Starry Night
FPD556QT-4 1 qt  (956 ml) #556 Gold
FPD557QT-4 1 qt  (956 ml) #557 Diamond Dust
FPD558QT-4 1 qt  (956 ml) #558 Sunset Bronze
Coverage Chart
Average coverage in square feet / m2 per quart (956 ml)
TILE SIZE JOINT SIZE
1/16"